CD104P6
 -  6 mm, Two Part
CD104P6H
 -  6 mm, Solid Brass
CD104PQ
-  1/4 x 20 mm, Two Part
CD104PQH
-  1/4 x 20 mm, Solid Brass
CD104P10
-  10 mm Pin, Two Part
CD103P8
-  10 mm, Two Part
CD103P8H
-  10 mm, Solid Brass
CD103PX
 -  6 mm, Two Part
CD103PQ
-  1/4 x 20 mm, Two Part
Phone (208) 429-0026    │    www.coyotedesign.com
(Deep locks use 11 click pins)
(Deep locks use 11 click pins)
Lock and Pin Ordering Key
CD103        -  Air-Lock
CD103M     -  Medium Air-Lock
CD103S       -  Small Air-Lock
CD117          -  Easy-Off Lock
CD103D       -  Deep Air-Lock
CD103MD   -  Deep Medium Air-Lock
CD103SD     -  Deep Small Air-Lock
CD117D       -  Deep Easy-Off Lock
CD104
CD104
Long Pin Options - 11 click pins, In 2 pack
Grommet Pin Options, In 2 packGrommet Lock
Standard Pin Options - 8 click pins, In 2 packStandard Locks
Deep Locks
CD103
CD103D
CD103M
CD103MD
CD103S
CD103SD
CD117
CD117D
CD103P11
 -  10 mm, Two Part
CD103P11H
 -  10 mm, Solid Brass
We’re changing the packaging!
Locks will no longer
come with pins.
Pins will come
in a 2 pack.
STARTING JAN. 2019
What locks are impacted?
Air-Locks, Easy-Off Locks and Grommet Lock
What pins to order?
See details on back of postcard
or visit www.coyotedesign.com
Product packages that are being discontinued because of change
CD103DH Heavy Duty Deep Air Lock with long brass pin
CD103H  Heavy Duty Air Lock
CD103SDH Heavy Duty Deep Small Air Lock with 11 click brass pin
CD103SH Heavy Duty Small Air Lock with 8 click pin
CD104QT Grommet Lock with 1/4x20 thread Pin
CD104SM Grommet Lock with 6mm Thread
CD104SMH Coyote Design 6MM Heavy Duty Grommet Lock
CD104TM Grommet Lock with 10mm Thread Pin
CD117DH	 Coyote	Design	Heavy	Duty	Deep	Easy	Off	Lock
CD117H		 Coyote	Design	Heavy	Duty	Easy	Off	Lock